





S ]os
for Cello

by:

Ry'ck Mooney

PLANDER Instrumencn. L S1Cais
FONE/FAX: (41 1 323-3636
CURITIBA - PR

R——

© 1995 Summy-Birchard Music division of Summy-Birchard Inc.
exclusively distributed by WARNER BROS. PUBLICATIONS INC. 15800 N.W. 48th Avenue Miami, FL 33014
All Rights Reserved Printed in USA International Copyright Secured

0-87487-761-X



Introduction

Double stops are an excellent learning tool. In practicing them, many impor-
tant skills can be developed: "

e Intonation and ear training are enhanced when one pitch must
be tuned against another — even if one of the notes is just an
open string.

» The correct shape of the left hand and proper spacing of the
fingers is developed.

* A good extended hand position is especially crucial when
playing double stops.

 Certain important exceptions to a normal hand position are also
learned, as with fifths and chords.

* Many passages in the cello repertoire depend upon double stop
patterns in the left hand even if the bow is playing one note at a
time.

In my opinion, the study of double stops should be an important part of a
daily practice routine.

The problem is that most double stop exercises are too advanced for many
students. This book specifically addresses that problem. “Double Stops for
Cello” consists of familiar and tuneful melodies. Besides making. the pieces
fun to play, the fact that the songs are so recognizable helps students to
know when they are playing in tune. The first folk songs are very simple,
being composed of fingered notes against open strings. The book then pro-
gresses through closed fingering patterns, extensions, shifting, sixths, thirds,
etc. The pieces are placed in order of difficulty except for the bowing studies
at the back of the book which should be brought out and used as needed.

I would like to thank my friends and their students for trying out the prelimi-
nary versions of this book and giving me their valuable comments. Also,
special thanks to Lynn and Haide for their assistance in acquiring source
materials.

I'hope you find this book as fun and useful as I have. Enjoy!

Rick Mooney



Contents

Go Tell Aunt Rhody .................. 4
Long Long AgOo ....cccuvevnvennennnenn. 4
Three Blind Mice...........ccceceee..e 5
Twinkle, Twinkle Little Star....... 5
Amazing Grace..........ccceeeuennnenn 6
Lightly Row .....cooviviiiiiiini 6
Lullaby ...ocovvviiniiiiiiiiiien, 7
Boil Them Cabbage Down ......... 7
Skip to My Lou........ccceeevnnnenn. 8
Ten Little Indians...................... 8
The Mulberry Bush ................... 8
This Old Man ...........cccoeeeeennneen 9
Camptown Races ...........cc....euie 9
Auld Lang Syne ........cccoeeennennn. 10
Polly Wolly Doodle................. 10
Berceuse .....c.ocoviviiiiiiiininiin, 11
Mary Had a Little Lamb........... 11
Cockles and Mussels ............... 12
The Volga Boatmen ................ 12
Sur le Pont d’Avignon ............. 13
Home on the Range ................. 13
Clairde Lune.......cc.cccocuveennnne. 14
When Johnny Comes Marching

Home.....ooevvinviiiiiiiiniiann. 14
Drunken Sailor ...........cceeeveenees 15
Highland Lad.............c............ 15
Old MacDonald ............c......... 16
Happy Birthday To You........... 16
Fuchs, du hast die Gans

Gestohlen ..........ccoeeevnennnen. 17
Blow the Man Down ............... 17
Yankee Doodle.............cone...e. 18
The Bear Went Over the

Mountain......c.eeeeeveeeveneennns 18

Coventry Carol............c........... 19
Greensleeves.......cccoevveivnnennn.n. 19
The Blue Bells of Scotland ....... 20
Oh Susannah...........c..cceviennenn. 20
Streets of Laredo ..................... 21
Clementine ..........cceeeenvenneennenn. 21
Endearing Young Charms......... 22
America, the Beautiful ............. 23
Sweet Betsy from Pike ............. 23
Auralee ...ccoooiiiiiiiniiniiiniann, 24
Ode to JOY «ovvvvnviiiiiiiiineee, 24
London Bridge is Falling

DOWN c.oiviiiieiiieeiieeieee, 25
Soldier’s March..........cc...co...... 25
French Folk Song .................... 26
When the Saints Go

Marching In ........ccoeeeennein. 26
Swing Low, Sweet Chariot....... 27
My Bonnie..........ccovvveiniinninnnns 27
Get Along Little Doggies.......... 28
Londonderry Air.........cccceeenneee. 29
The Old Gray Mare.................. 29
The Ash Grove.........cooevvevnennnnn 30
Pop Goes the Weasel................ 30
The Farmer in the Dell ............. 31
Chopsticks.....ccccevvviiieiiiinnnenn. 31
I’ve Been Working on the

Railroad..........coovvviviinnnennnn. 32
Rigadoon.........cccceevvviveinnennnns 33
French Folk Song in Sixths....... 34
Kummer Exercise.................... 36
Lee EXercise .....ccoccuveevneeinnnenn. 37
Twinkle in B-Flat Major........... 38

Twinkle With Chords............ .39



Go Tell Aunt Rhody

United States
0
0
2 0

S

SO

(e

I
2.~ X & & - T T

Te®
TETe
BEL )L
Wd
o ||
o 4—!
oo [19®
Tee
—o e
e
oo [ [91®
o 4—|
o ||
vy

—
o

|
o
o

Thomas H. Bayly
0
1

0
0

0
3

oo

.

Long Long Ago
h

-

13

(4]



Three Blind Mice

England

7

¢
~

F
~

/

———

13

L eF R—

i~ T
.

Twinkle, Twinkle Little Star

France

(Ah! Vous dirai-je Maman)

T/

re)

s

s

e

(5]



Amazing Grace

United States

#
#

v
o

+
|

Germany

Lightly Row
(Hanschen Klein)

SRy

H

#
i

=

===

13

S —|

=

Note: Also play in the key of G

—Zz%s @
hill L2 ]
DA

(6]




Lullaby

Wales

.

|

3 ;
ON, hll

L

et O
Z

Boil Them Cabbage Down

United States

. A0 .
e e e

0
3

1
4 .
: I

£ ¥ e v a

H__l_

)
4

et O
Z

13

)
4

[7]



Skip to My Lou

209

United States

+oq

$ %

3

+o @

E—

:Hfr"#

5
=2

Ten Little Indians

United States

D
e

The Mulberry Bush

he)
8 o
8D
=
o<
o ‘lh\” LI 1
e8| |
— 4A‘.HUV

£ .
=

o€ | |@]|
—< | QI
<o ]
< —
vo ol
£

:

§ e
=

(8]




This Old Man

Stephen C. Foster

Camptown Races

:

!

$

s
=

:

o .'

|
o

>Ooaon

13

=

(9]



Auld Lang Syne

Scotland

13

-

Polly Wolly Doodle

United States

4
4

N

L.
~

\\

eeee,,

& —p—»
2
"

=

B
2
"

13

[10]



Berceuse

Franz Schubert

oen (D

-

+od

1

s L

2r j:
4
-

\\

4
—

<o

~

Sara J. Hale

;2

Mary had a Little Lamb

]

1
4

.

.

.

[11]



Cockles and Mussels

—&

10

> A_ RS
> |

L HL 1
o r

15
4

20

The Volga Boatmen

Russia

x1

0
0

r&——#—{

O

+N 8

7

| IS -

24

[12]



Sur le Pont d'Avignon

France

Home on the Range

United States

N g%
ol
ﬁrb,i ol
- _HL YO
L L]
ml.l|
N
43h!|‘1|
] \ co @SN
coblell —t tlli
L 18
< | PIH
_| om
A \\\l_! —o H
<t
% J.W% Y
<ton DHHV a— @ ——
<t L
<o .L||. N —t | V4|.a
E. S
— o~
w - —

-
VA

1

23

AN

28

19l

[13]



Clair de Lune

France

£ o e
==

F
2

124

o
~

4
-
|

£ o o
==

e
2
!

///,
Tl
@ ©
/
SN e
oy AL Y
on@R| ||
o @ @l
Sief 15 NN

< N J’l
\\.'|||2
A
SIE I 10N
¢ 8 |
INEY YEI YR
Siel 10 HEE
| BN

®
=
]

F

F

13
a1
rd

When Johnny Comes Marching Home

Patrick S. Gilmore
(Louis Lambert)

e P:
|

12

& e
ol O
d

(14]



Drunken Sailor

Sea Shanty

Highland Lad

Scotland

|
I ]
|

Fp
\\f

J e
(4 (
on @B | | IIIH @ ||
<+ @ W
m.d . |
2‘1 ﬂ = L/
<%/ © f_\
—s e
)
= TN m
| LR
s _\ o) B _\
el A @
1‘[! tm llll
e e | e
e e e e
e | |
i
)l /
Q__ T
)
] HD om ] ﬁ

L)
Oﬁu

13

[15]



Old MacDonald

United States

_ {
<o @ @]
R ®
co® @ |
o || e
~o@ (@ | o IR
— ‘!II ‘lbllill
&8 | ||
oon
R |
) e |
SI=NEL )i ] Nanm
AR e
<on B9 n
<+S B ®
RIS
b
i %
A
w

Mildred and Patty Hill

Used by Permission. Summy-Birchard, Inc.

[16]



Germany

Fuchs, du hast die Gans Gestohlen
(Song of the Wind)

®
®

IN

5 1
1 3 1
LA SR R S
lIII%

=

—

0
3

-
:

[>]
fapy
4—

S

31
=
=y

°
o o

10

ki

Blow the Man Down

Sea Chanty

)

>

ol et

< '.

Qo

2|!.

>—— W

< @

< .

13
<)
rd

[17]




Yankee Doodle

United States

il —1¥ N
@& |
—<r| .
&
oo | |88
Jll’l
n— | @ ¥
sell a— e
e | || N 18 NN
II*I — ‘Ibul‘
NT=Y 11 'NEN
—< Q8 | ||
co® @ | es |||
$. o8 |
T M alel
b
oo
uﬂ
wy

. N

Lz

13
/ 1

The Bear Went Over the Mountain

England

A
— \ o | &1

bk i

%. N

TR 1L
SLaig

3. lr——

>of |4

10

.
1
|4

16

(18]




England

England

Greensleeves

|

O 14_

M A

o

> i

=

- ol

O

: \

o

O -
Cwo

-

-

o 43

[

%4

129
1”4

1
12

Z

®Fe

r'aY

11

|

poco rit.

[19]

&

w-‘e

13
<)




The Blue Bells of Scotland

Scotland
0
3

<

13
9

Oh Susannah

Stephen C. Foster

] x2
‘v/

a g% ‘ .T
—~ |9
<
®
e © /
( o
ISHLE, e
“Nie
R
!.+w|l
<+ e
o i o @B ||
L 1 CEE *H
oo =
||‘||. >Q U (et
=TS8 . 180 R
‘1]] > Rt
N E 9%
"« |
jol=
=t “w ||
< hola
5\ )

13
—&)2
7

[20]



m [ 175} BRI
g . g .
3 S
- 0] <
um <o @ @[] e w
- ON\ m S o
o — @
~t 8! | A\ \ Ij oo ﬁl ;
wll <leall Yol ’\{f V3lp.¢| . M
SR EE 1N
<t R B > o &R
A N — ‘11’{ ISE. BE 1N o<t
o= N (Y Y gl
‘ oo L X
d m . @ | | | B e | | | . OOHH‘I\‘
3 & ( N
= . o N f
R cacmelel|] —~veml] || = : JV
L » ‘ = e e
G 2 aati =
n » YRR <ton ®|
2% L] el o 5 o« 0
Q O Pt _
e B
= « © A wlll
- —< O 4 =7
= _eenll | 9y >—< G | N |j
= |||
ok LYEL YR > =t ‘.IL
x ot |l co [ [8]®
<<+ @ & ||
e | | o @liel|
Jrjis
. . A M_ .
'\ | IS Q| H4 T
actn N H h M
ﬁLﬁ <o <t <t || ) T® L -H03.. Ii—
» Iy L 2
i : | \
- 3N o N 58 N N
w

P

[21]



Believe Me, If All Those
Endearing Young Charms

Ireland

[~

Olhl.

P>
it

#

< @9

+o @

=) . 18

04 °]

<+ Q

ocn@®| ||

hadl L)

lf L0

i~ T
7+

[22]




“America, the Beautiful

Samuel A. Ward

i
i

4
2

.
~

2
2.
’0
>

13
i

Sweet Betsy from Pike

United States

1 X2

iy N

<t @S]

[23]



United States

Aura Lee
2
x1
(2

<+ @

Wil N

<+ @

Ode to Joy

Ludwig van Beethoven

0
0
.
|

x1
4
|
|

— =<t

SPPEE

4
3
|

11

[24]



London Bridge is Falling Down

England

~+— @&

—< @Bl |

Soldier's March

Robert Schumann

1
4
.

9
A )
ye o
P L

13

17

)
4

e

21

[25]



French Folk Song

) ) France
X 1 1 X
4 4 y 4 0 x1 1
. 8 ﬁ # $ 358 p 3 4 4
e — = ! e
T 47 J ' J | | I 1 | | I
| | [ [ | |
7 x1 x1 1 x1 x1 1 x1
4 0 0o 4 4 4 4 4 4
”
yd
| 1 | | |
[ | I | N

.
:
‘E. .
s
:
E

{ United States
Vol Y 4 0
4 ; 4 3
g L N € 7 ! ¥ 1 O] xFﬁ/ ! ;F‘F:?::ﬁ 0] R:F P
i \ W] [ yi E { Vi E Ji v E | [ |b % Ji lrl LNI
1 3 4_2
0 TN,
> : F“f g £ o H ﬁ—p:q—‘ﬂ
e e | e s e o —0——
| I llv/| | | b | W
Ty r— ]
4 . /'\‘
9
3 ‘s 3 8 i; i g 3 8 0
A — E— N E—— e —— 11— £ u
' T i —— w, \J. ° V'_
0 ! -
4
12 /—\ . ﬁ .]._ F_
~ > —— {

il




Swing Low, Sweet Chariot

H. J. Fuller

United States
@ N

2
A4

D. C. al Fine

3 )
el

O =

]

x2

g

N

e—®

My Bonnie

g

i

3Vl

e O

Note: Try swinging the eighth notes

13

o

o

21.9 .

| IR

17

F

L

¥

u

[27]

Ol.n.




‘Get Along Little Doggies

United States

\%
e
o

Z;-ﬂ' )
OJlf [ ]

>on @@l ||

> @]

| L&l

> Q|6

> @@ |

LBl

> @ 8

¢

12

> @l 8|

>@| 8 ||

L 18

15

— <t Q|

™V
"
3

A

-

o~

18
s ;

>ei® !

> @ &

[28]




y Ailr

Londonderr

Ireland

(Danny Boy)

e

(7]
[

11;_’}? ,

D)
4

~No
[\ R
o~
& »Y— <O
(a0}
W =
0 e
( ﬂV
O\ vt ’
—e L]
owsl LS
X
u.l
™
<o I.f/
=X 1
44N o
02 L] 22’
| 1
— ™ oL §
«~ ) < q
N "
(@) —

o o

=

UI . I'/
(#.

The Old Gray Mare

United States
i 5 00
> 2 be "h%g_g

x1 x1
0
F

e

2

e b

3
1

e & B

®
=2
I

F’.\

_®

|
[

i F/\ﬂ“ﬁ{\th oo e
! } | I M i

I
|

4

2
F F/j},\#ﬂj}ﬁx oo o ®

—®
|

—_——=

4
3

T

&

£y

i

£ & Fog

?

i
DH
|

13

= am
-

i ——
oo ¥
|

]
2

|
] |
es—|

[29]



W o< A,O ¢ d
/ by > e el N Vﬂ | nlmo N
@] H g N ©
— B \\\ ﬁr N o8l hlel -~
~ L Y = an L uc: as @ Et’
VOlN _V BliGGE . | — ~<~QQ ] ToT e |
| ik o -1 ‘o
iy, EL TN
> Hﬁbfw e , / 1%.3%
‘ d N - eHD
SRl o S al p ol 40\ .« |P / ( olnll
L ™ L Iky <+
V ~— B S l ﬂ' % O 'I -
m B o<t | Q8| . \ MEET AN e % +S N1
>@l el ™
O ( of Hmf =z ~
= Tt eaw ERSLN e (W] o _7 e - alLH
< = Niiil
& aen '. L YRR e ( X
L p ® wn
e to [YN e | A Q _oalel V S~
- - e q = 2 i &
— R e <t ¢ | 15 i G - _
i L N
IIPI | N LI'II[ 43”u < i) P <+ B I‘nl
] o el .
= > 40m ﬁ‘ | 3./1V B, | ﬁ F <
> & N AN T Y Jlb.x
= f . b}

acsy i
| oS ot e ( il | \

(Y]

[30]

11




The Farmer in the Dell

he]
g
Bb
ﬂnh ~ =
A‘)VV
ﬁ.nmy
14.4!,
<t ey N
" .
ﬁ...'nur
ﬁ.gw
Y-
> ™
|le
e = =
£~

:

1]
"4

]

Unknown

Chopsticks

0
3

s i i i S e

oo o e o

3
:
===

0
= 1f

15

>

).

P i
21 g2
N’

]
]

=

25

4
[ ] |

> o oo

35
Nt 5 5 5 5855
ZzZ v ! I |
! I !

&

42

e o o o 0

[31]



United States

A_mw— Wll- . <o |# cardh]

(L] il ooﬂr; 4% Hu_ . .

e Ge e QM .
-l |

([l

[§)

B .F\.

Al -t G A G
H > AN H14f. 1= )/ 40 L -
L Pllll A H— n > e [@_C© ﬂ u 03m
i e (- v X MHM ;W ° |
., .ur f ~ VA. M 10_M.. Hv / |u H M. )
Bt . 1 s S

I've Been Working on the Railroad

o B

0
==
N’
-

A
N

2

|| \ <
£ YR { ﬂM 1 ) f#
g om . o Re = V—Hr. w 43W.L|.

it L "]
Z

pe oo

£

3

epe e |

[32]

36




Henry Purcell

Rigadoon

At
e
B®
-t
TR R
il’
IREL )L )
TTee
e |
=L IN. |
—
et % L
/
v

K Y
@ e |
—<t
=™
e |
=t Ll
FEon Hu—
~ BN

21

25

el
™
il
st
el I~
TRe
Tee
TTe®
utl.’
e |
o TOR
e |
<t L
()]
N

[33]



French Folk Song in SiXths

1
12

W B
%

A
14

)
L]

[34]




N =t

o @
o~ @

o~ @

(Y J

o) v

onaeN

14

\ELY

<t

14[\ "

B Lan
A\NV
D)

[35]



Preparation for Kummer Exercise

o o
ot N O ) 5o [0}
T (o]
o =

7 Vv ~ - be £
:z;:gp::::::::xg;;rﬂ'1q2:$:—- 2 ;
rd LA P I | J’ 1
[§) ! i [ I ! i | I
16
() * 17 © | i
el LN’ ] [§]) Py 7] 7 Py o
7 : - - — —
1 7 o
Kummer Exercise
vV Friedrich A. Kummer
. “ o PR BTN i |
'/' L .—.“—. ‘1—.—' @—
!
5
S - $:3) —
e L {
9 1 & ‘ ‘ ' " ﬂ" .‘
)i
il L
PRI R T /' L]
///
13 l -l / RN TSRS RR AR SRR SRR TNRN)
St e - .
o—o—h—,—o — @
£3° IFIP
Yy
d L
21 s s | SRR i ]
o ® i
& | |

(36]



Preparation for Lee Exercise

| S Y R S R T
| %ﬂﬁm@ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ

49 ®9 Gge°®y dev®9 Ge®y

== e
TR e

< S EE==ses=ms
M = S S N R
1 — ! T ¢ ® 9 4 9° 4
Lee Exercise

Sebastian Lee
A A A jj A

H
_9% r:; 7 -~ 5 ~ 5 r > / //ﬂ ﬂ-:l_%p:t
] ] ] ) | J ] ! 7 [ ]
ETA A /AT VA A TR AV GV
\ ‘o jj . 1g A A A A A A A
1 - - // / l // | / ) / | ] | JE
{ N~ e TR T T A TR Ty
] 7] B < =«
e e e i e i e TR T B TR T
| 7 7 7 7 P&~
| 0~ A o, . ﬁ
4 o > s
13 = = < i < B
Y Y 2 7/
/Z b // / ' // /l
1o ﬁ ” l/ 1/ o // 1/ 1/ //’
o Vs N s N wa 7 7 7 7 i i N
2 ' f i A " i L —
P T A A A AR T A




‘Twinkle in B-Flat Major

o

™

~

o

® p fe

L e
hadl J

h

Y
—pe 1D
Z

Bowing Variations:

P
o

Py
|

B
|

™

8
™

et
—pe 1D

7

\

9

~
I!

3

f X
@1

»

®

®

/e »'/a ep

/o
®

/2

/4

7

12
® M

(o8) (o8]

\

F_l

A

/4

PA

/

N 3

BB
s

Z

[38]



Twinkle with Chords

2
3
1

£

:

Fvoacng €6

5

.
=

=

L]
"°ﬂ kil

9

Bowing Variations:

)
</

V4

3
T

3V/ N //3!\ 4V
V'

&

e
N

-

9

4D
=

o o\
;jﬁa’;{

AN
T

N 425

A -

o\
e

11

e

323 AU

D
=

'*74 7
/P—"

VEy
e

VVvy

[39]




Alphabetical Index

Amazing Grace...........oeeevnernnnnns 6
America, the Beautiful ............. 23
Ash Grove, The ........ccevvvenen... 30
Auld Lang Syne............ceeeenee. 10
Auralee......cocoeviiiiiinininnn.n. 24
Bear Went Over the

Mountain, The......c.ccce....... 18
Berceuse .....covvveiiiiiiiniinnn.. 11
Blow the Man Down ............... 17
Blue Bells of Scotland,The........ 20
Boil Them Cabbage Down ......... 7
Camptown Races ...................... 9
Chopsticks .....ovevvvvineiiiniinnnnn. 31
Clairde Lune.............c.oevnenee. 14
Clementine.............ccoeeunenennen. 21
Cockles and Mussels ............... 12
Coventry Carol .............c...... 19
Drunken Sailor ....................... 15
Endearing Young Charms ........ 22
Farmer in the Dell, The............ 31
French Folk Song.................... 26
French Folk Song in Sixths....... 34
Fuchs, du hast die Gans

Gestohlen ...........c.cceevvnneen. 17
Get Along Little Doggies ......... 28
Go Tell Aunt Rhody .................. 4
Greensleeves .......cccovvvevvininnnns 19
Happy Birthday To You........... 16
Highland Lad.......................... 15
Home on the Range.................. 13
I’ve Been Working on the

Railroad .............cceeiinnnnn. 32
Kummer Exercise.................... 36

Lightly Row......cccoovviiviiiinnnn. 6
London Bridge is Falling

Down ...oooviiiiiiiiiiiiiinii, 25
Londonderry Air...................... 29
Long Long AgO.....cccocvvviinninnnnnn, 4
Lullaby ....oovviviiiiiiiiiiiiniiiieen, 7
Mary Had a Little Lamb ........... 11
Mulberry Bush, The.................... 8
My Bonnie............ceceueevnnennnnnn. 27
Ode to JOY w.uvvevviiiiiieiiiieeenan, 24
Oh Susannah...........ccccceeeeennen. 20
Old Gray Mare, The................. 29
Old MacDonald....................... 16
Polly Wolly Doodle ................. 10
Pop Goes the Weasel................ 30
Rigadoon...........cccevviniiivnnnnne.. 33
Skipto My Lou.......ccccevvnennnnenn. 8
Soldier’s March............c.......... 25
Streets of Laredo ..................... 21
Sur le Pont d’Avignon.............. 13
Sweet Betsy from Pike ............. 23
Swing Low, Sweet Chariot ....... 27
Ten Little Indians ...................... 8
This Old Man............cceeevvneinnn.nn 9
Three Blind Mice ...................... 5
Twinkle, Twinkle Little Star ....... 5
Twinkle in B-Flat Major........... 38
Twinkle With Chords............... 39
Volga Boatmen, The................. 12
When Johnny Comes Marching

Home .........coooiviiiiininnnl. 14
When the Saints Go

Marching In ................... 26
Yankee Doodle.................... .18






)

®

SUMMY-BIRCHARD INC.

Distributed by

WARNER BROS. PUBLICATIONS
15800 N.W 48th Avenue » Miami, Florida 33014
A Warner Music Group Company

SUMMY-BIRCHARD INC,

ach MR TR

O) p—

(2]

§a

$7.95

InUSA

0761
2

" W8N Ul Peluld



